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199707100002
17791

07/10/1997
02:38:26

RODRIGUEZ
HUBERT A JR

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 19 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:19

199707100002
17801

07/10/1997
02:38:27

RODRIGUEZ
HUBERT A JR

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

19 19 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:19


